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Total
Dave Bull 20 19 5 44
John Gray 19 17 5 41
Mark Cope 18 17 35
Callum Liburd 20 5 25
Mike Harrison 19 5 24
Ian Eccleshall 18 5 23
Richard Issac 16 5 21
Josh Elliot 20 20
Paul Elliott 5 5
Brian Hutson 5 5
Greame Lee 5 5
Mark Hoath  5 5
Simon Micklethwaite 5 5
Julian Saunders 5 5
Giles Bailey 5 5
Mick Lancaster 5 5
Steve Whalley 5 5
Paul Gandy 5 5
Matthew Croughan 5 5
Adam Corn 5 5
Andy Whitworth 5 5
Nigel Thomas 5 5
Seton Waddington 5 5
Martin Baylis 5 5
Pete Dukes 5 5
Jeff Miller 5 5

Meltham AC Mens Road and Trail Championship 2024

Races in Green- Teams Races

Mobile User
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Total
Dave Bull 21 20 5 46
John Gray 21 19 5 45
Mark Cope 20 19 39
Mike Harrison 21 5 26
Callum Liburd 20 5 25
Richard Issac 19 5 24
Ian Eccleshall 19 5 24
Josh Elliott 20 20
Paul Elliott 5 5
Brian Hutson  5 5
Jeff Miller 5 5
Graeme Lee 5 5
Mark Hoath 5 5
Simon Micklethwaite 5 5
Julian Saunders 5 5
Giles Bailey 5 5
Seton Waddington 5 5
Andy Whitworth 5 5
Mick Lancaster 5 5
Steve Whalley 5 5
Paul Gandy 5 5
Matthew Croughan 5 5
Adam Corn 5 5
Pete Dukes 5 5
Martin Bayliss 5 5
Nigel Thomas 5 5

Races in Green- Teams Races

Meltham AC Mens Road and Trail Handicap 2024
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Total
Sara Lewis 20 20 20 5 65
Alison Lamb 19 18 18 5 60
Hannah Andrews 19 5 24
Anna Hazelton 19 5 24
Chloe Hewlett 5 5
Angela Currid 5 5
Zena Whalley  5 5
Sharon Whitworth 5 5
Zoe Locke 5 5
Susan Sheehan 5 5
Rebecca Johnstone 5 5
Lorna Robinson 5 5
Ruth Thomas 5 5
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Races in Green- Teams Races

Meltham AC Womens Road and Trail Championship 2024
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Total
Alison Lamb 22 21 21 5 69
Sara Lewis 20 20 20 5 65
Hannah Andrews 21 5 26
Anna Hazelton 20 5 25
chloe Hewlet 5 5
Angela Currid 5 5
Zena Whalley  5 5
Sharon Whitworth 5 5
Zoe Locke 5 5
Susan Sheehan 5 5
Rebecca Johnstone 5 5
Lorna Robinson 5 5
Ruth Thomas 5 5
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Races in Green- Teams Races

Meltham AC Womens Road and Trail Handicap 2024 


